Date:

Home:

Hdcp.

7.5
54
4.7
3.8

21.4

Away:

Hdcp.

8.0
6.4
8.9
9.5

32.8

02/29/2024
Poplar Golf Course (5.)

Player 1
Player 2
Player 3
Player 4
Sub 1
Sub 2
Sub 3
Sub 4
<-Hcep

Kro Bar #2 (4.)

Player 1
Player 2
Player 3
Player 4
Sub 1
Sub 2
Sub 3
Sub 4
<- Hep

BLIP OPEN SCORE SHEET RESULTS

Player Names
Brody Payton
Tyler Hood
Nick Ogren
Tyler Ronning

Home Match Totals - - - >
Round Handicaps - - - - - >
Round Wins -------- >

Player Names
Vicki Magaw
Jeff Gurske
Tim Tuura
Ken Lowery

Away Match Totals - - - ->

Round Handicaps - - - - - >
Round Wins - ------- >
Comments:

All above handicaps have been confirmed as accurate. sm

Game
ERO 1
10

10

32
11.4
W

Game

ERO 1

10

10

Game
2
5
10
6
4

25
11.4
W

Game

10
10

10

35

Game

W W O W

13
11.4

Game

10
10
10
10

40

= o

Game

[V e R RN

19
11.4

Game

10
10
10
10

40

Total Win Total Lose Total Win

Points
22
20
27
20

0
0
0
0
89

45.6

Total Win Total Lose Total Win

Points
35
40
31
40

0
0
0
0
146
0
W

Points
35
35
36
40

0
0
0
0
146
134.6
Total:

Points
23
22
28
16

0
0
0
0
89
146
Total:

Games

W O OO O O = =

[\S)

Games

3

S O OO DN SN

Total
Lose

Games

3

S OO O bW W

Total
Lose

Games

—_

LW O O O O O NOo



