BLIP OPEN SCORE SHEET RESULTS

Date:	02/29/2024										
Home:	Poplar Golf Course (5.)			Game	Game	Game	Game	Total Win	Total Lose	Total Win	Total Lose
Hdcp.		Player Names	ERO	1	2	3	4	Points	Points	Games	Games
7.5	Player 1	Brody Payton		10	5	3	4	22	35	1	3
5.4	Player 2	Tyler Hood		6	10	0	4	20	35	1	3
4.7	Player 3	Nick Ogren		10	6	5	6	27	36	1	3
3.8	Player 4	Tyler Ronning		6	4	5	5	20	40	0	4
	Sub 1							0	0	0	0
	Sub 2							0	0	0	0
	Sub 3							0	0	0	0
	Sub 4							0	0	0	0
21.4	<- Hcp	Home Match Totals>		32	25	13	19	89	146	3	13
		Round Handicaps>		11.4	11.4	11.4	11.4	45.6	134.6		
		Round Wins>		W	W				Total:	2	
Away:	Kro Bar #2 (4.)			Game	Game	Game	Game	Total Win	Total Lose	Total Win	Total Lose
Away: Hdcp.	Kro Bar #2 (4.)	Player Names	ERO	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	Total Win Points	Total Lose Points	Total Win Games	
-	Kro Bar #2 (4.) Player 1	Player Names Vicki Magaw	ERO								Lose
Hdcp.		·	ERO	1	2	3	4	Points	Points	Games	Lose Games
Нdср. 8.0	Player 1	Vicki Magaw	ERO	1 5	2 10	3 10	4 10	Points 35	Points 23	Games 3	Lose Games 1
Hdcp. 8.0 6.4	Player 1 Player 2	Vicki Magaw Jeff Gurske	ERO	1 5 10	2 10 10	3 10 10	4 10 10	Points 35 40	Points 23 22	Games 3 4	Lose Games 1 0
Hdcp. 8.0 6.4 8.9	Player 1 Player 2 Player 3	Vicki Magaw Jeff Gurske Tim Tuura	ERO	1 5 10 6	2 10 10 5	3 10 10 10	4 10 10 10	Points 35 40 31	Points 23 22 28	Games 3 4 2	Lose Games 1 0 2
Hdcp. 8.0 6.4 8.9	Player 1 Player 2 Player 3 Player 4	Vicki Magaw Jeff Gurske Tim Tuura	ERO	1 5 10 6	2 10 10 5	3 10 10 10	4 10 10 10	Points 35 40 31 40	Points 23 22 28 16	Games 3 4 2 4	Lose Games 1 0 2 0
Hdcp. 8.0 6.4 8.9	Player 1 Player 2 Player 3 Player 4 Sub 1	Vicki Magaw Jeff Gurske Tim Tuura	ERO	1 5 10 6	2 10 10 5	3 10 10 10	4 10 10 10	Points 35 40 31 40 0	Points 23 22 28 16 0	Games 3 4 2 4 0	Lose Games 1 0 2 0 0
Hdcp. 8.0 6.4 8.9	Player 1 Player 2 Player 3 Player 4 Sub 1 Sub 2	Vicki Magaw Jeff Gurske Tim Tuura	ERO	1 5 10 6	2 10 10 5	3 10 10 10	4 10 10 10	Points 35 40 31 40 0 0	Points 23 22 28 16 0 0	Games 3 4 2 4 0 0	Lose Games 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
Hdcp. 8.0 6.4 8.9	Player 1 Player 2 Player 3 Player 4 Sub 1 Sub 2 Sub 3	Vicki Magaw Jeff Gurske Tim Tuura Ken Lowery Away Match Totals>	ERO	1 5 10 6	2 10 10 5	3 10 10 10	4 10 10 10	Points 35 40 31 40 0 0 0	Points 23 22 28 16 0 0 0	Games 3 4 2 4 0 0 0	Lose Games 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hdcp. 8.0 6.4 8.9 9.5	Player 1 Player 2 Player 3 Player 4 Sub 1 Sub 2 Sub 3 Sub 4	Vicki Magaw Jeff Gurske Tim Tuura Ken Lowery	ERO	1 5 10 6 10	2 10 10 5 10	3 10 10 10 10	4 10 10 10 10	Points 35 40 31 40 0 0 0 0 0 0	Points 23 22 28 16 0 0 0 0 0	Games 3 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0	Lose Games 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comments:

All above handicaps have been confirmed as accurate. sm